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Filter Cassette
Optical filter
Incident ray e Transmitted ray
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TFM-1550-S-FA 1510-1590 SMF =0.7 FC/APC
TEM-980-S-FA 950-1010 SMF =15
TFM-1050-S-FA 1010-1090 SMF =15
TFM-980-MGI50-FA | 950-1010 GI50/125 =0.7
TEM-1050-MGI50-FA | 1010-1090 GI50/125 =0.7

I A= P (nm) e S = HiFEdB)
FC-1560B-1-1 1540-1560 1 1+0.2nm =1.0
FC-1560B-1-3 1540-1560 1 3+£0.3nm =0.5
FC-1560B-2-5 1540-1560 2 5+40.5nm =0.5
FC-980B-1-1 960-980 1 1+0.3nm =15
FC-1074B-1-1 1054-1074 1 1+0.3nm =15
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